
0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2200

2400

2600

2800

3000

3200

3400

3600

3800

4000

4200

4400

4600

4800

5000

5200

5400

5600

5800

6000

6200

6400

6600

6800

7000

7200

7400

7600

7800

8000

8200

-200 0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000

-200 0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000

Vertical Section at 101.67° (200 usft/in)

First MWD Survey @ 110.0' MD  TVD

Projection to TD @ 7950.0'MD / 7569.0'TVD
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PROJECT DETAILS: Mesa County, CO

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983

Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980

Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

Company Name: Laramie Energy, LLC
Gunderson BCU 20-06E

Mesa County, CO
Rig: H&P #522

Created By: Will Jircik
Date: 7/05/2017

Gunderson BCU 20-06E
Mesa County, CO

Q170835 & RM-170702
Design #4

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
PBHL - Gunderson BCU 20-06E 7551.0 -402.4 1949.0 1529856.51 2352169.64 39.265787 -107.788397 Circle (Radius: 50.0)
- plan hits target center

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
110.0 0.70 83.10 110.0 0.1 0.7 0.6 0.7 First MWD Survey @ 110.0' MD  TVD

7950.0 0.70 313.30 7569.0 -392.9 1967.7 2006.4 2019.9 Projection to TD @ 7950.0'MD / 7569.0'TVD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.58°

Strength: 51418.8snT
Dip Angle: 65.43°

Date: 6/26/2017
Model: IGRF2015
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M

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2451.0 2605.5 G' Sand
4301.0 4620.4 Williams Fork
5601.0 5990.2 TOG
6601.0 6990.2 Cameo
7261.0 7650.2 Base Cameo Coal
7301.0 7690.2 Rollins
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First MWD Survey @ 110.0' MD  TVD

WELL DETAILS: Gunderson BCU 20-06E

Ground Level: 7146.0
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.0 0.0 1530308.00 2350231.40 39.266892 -107.795281
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Gunderson BCU 20-07E

Gunderson BCU 20-05E

Projection to TD @ 7950.0'MD / 7569.0'TVD

Gunderson BCU 20-08E

Great White
Text Box
SHL		
LAT: 	39.266892	
LONG: 	-107.795281	
FNL: 	982'	
FWL: 	1985'	


Great White
Text Box
BHL	
LAT: 39.265813	
LONG: -107.788331	
FNL          FEL          FSL          FWL	
1377'      1279'         3808'        3951'	





